Lenovo.

Lenovo 4Z91K18762 laptop dock/port replicator Wired USB 3.2
Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C Black

Brand : Lenovo Product code: 4791K18762

Product name : 4791K18762

SD4839 USB-C Dock EU
Lenovo 4791K18762 laptop dock/port replicator Wired USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C Black:
If you're looking for a driverless USB-C docking solution that offers triple video, 85W Power delivery, and

data transfer speeds up to 10 Gbps, then the SD4839P is for you. Simply connect it to any USB-C laptop
running Windows 10 or later, and choose the right connections and resolutions for your needs. Nine-in-

one design features plenty of ports for all your connectivity needs, while a zero-footprint mounting
option and security cable lock slots let you maximise desktop space, reduce clutter and protect your

investment. Free DockWorks™ software and a three-year limited warranty

Ports & interfaces
Connectivity technology *

Host interface *
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-A

Wired
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C

Performance

Product colour *

Certification

) 3
ports quantity PoOWen
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C 1
ports quantity Power source type
USB Power Delivery (USB PD) v Power consumption (max)
USB Power Delivery up to 85 W Software
HDMI ports quantity * 1 Windows operating systems
HDMI version 2.0 supported
DisplayPorts quantity 2 Operational conditions
DisplayPort version 1.4 Operating temperature (T-T)
Combo headphone/mic port v

Weight & dimensions

Network Width
Ethernet LAN * v Depth
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports 1 Height
Ethernet LAN data rates 1000 Mbit/s Weight
Performance Packaging data
Cable lock slot v Package width
Cable lock slot type Kensington Package depth

Package height
Package weight

Black

CE; CE DoC; UL; CUL; PSE; Australia
MEPS; GS; CCC; UKCA

DC
135 W

0-45°C

180 mm
80 mm
22 mm
27049

196 mm
101 mm
101 mm
1.05 kg
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