

Lenovo 4Z91K18762 laptop dock/port replicator Wired USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C Black

Brand: Lenovo Product code: 4Z91K18762

Product name: 4Z91K18762

SD4839 USB-C Dock EU

Lenovo 4Z91K18762 laptop dock/port replicator Wired USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C Black:

If you're looking for a driverless USB-C docking solution that offers triple video, 85W Power delivery, and data transfer speeds up to 10 Gbps, then the SD4839P is for you. Simply connect it to any USB-C laptop running Windows 10 or later, and choose the right connections and resolutions for your needs. Nine-inone design features plenty of ports for all your connectivity needs, while a zero-footprint mounting option and security cable lock slots let you maximise desktop space, reduce clutter and protect your investment. Free DockWorks™ software and a three-year limited warranty





Ports & interfaces		Performance	
Connectivity technology *	Wired	Product colour *	Black
Host interface *	USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C	Certification	CE; CE DoC; UL; CUL; PSE; Australia
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-A ports quantity	3	_	MEPS; GS; CCC; UKCA
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C	-	Power	
ports quantity	1	Power source type	DC
USB Power Delivery (USB PD)	✓	Power consumption (max)	135 W
USB Power Delivery up to	85 W	Software	
HDMI ports quantity *	1	Windows operating systems	✓
HDMI version	2.0	supported	
DisplayPorts quantity	2	Operational conditions	
DisplayPort version	1.4	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 45 °C
Combo headphone/mic port	✓	Weight & dimensions	
Network		Width	180 mm
Ethernet LAN *	✓	Depth	80 mm
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	1	Height	22 mm
Ethernet LAN data rates	1000 Mbit/s	Weight	270 g
Performance		Packaging data	
Cable lock slot	✓	Package width	196 mm
Cable lock slot type	Kensington	Package depth	101 mm
		Package height	101 mm
		Package weight	1.05 kg

